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          Academic Calendar 
 

Examination Dates (Session 2024-25) 

 

Periodic I (10th and 12th)   - 18th June to 25 June 

   (1 to 9th and 11th)  - 8th July to 15th July 

PTM        -20/07/24 

HYE (Non Academics)   - 9th September to 19th September 

                  (Academic)    - 21st  September to 9th October 

Result Declaration   - 19/10/2024 

Periodic II (10th and 12th)  - 16th November to 22nd November 

    (1 to 9th and 11th)    -2nd December to 9th December  

PTM       -14/12/24 

Pre Board (10th and 12th)   - 6th January to 18th January 

Final Exam (Non Academics) - 3rd February to 12th February 

(Academic)    - 15th February to 2nd March 

Result Declaration    -17th March 2025 

School Reopens    - 1st April 2025 

 

 

REG NO- 15491 



 

 

Activities 

Picnic    - 9th November (Pre primary) 

                                                   - 16th November (Primary) 

                                                   - 28th November (Middle & Higher) 

Sports Day              - 11th November (Pre Primary) 

                                                -12th November ( Primary) 

      - 13th November (Middle & Higher) 

      - 14th November (Prize Distribution) 

Annual Function          - 22nd December  

 

 

Holidays and Vacations 

Dates Occasions 
11/10/24 to 13/10/24 Dussehra 

28/10/24 to 03/11/24 Diwali 

25/12/24 to 27/12/24 Winter vacation 

 

 

Above Dates are tentative. Dates may change as per requirement 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Special Assembly Session 2024-25 
 

S.No Date Day Topic Class 

1 01.07.24 Monday National Doctor’s day 3rd 

2 22.07.24 Monday Guru Purnima 7th  

3 26.07.24 Friday Kargil Vijay Diwas 9th 

4 05.08.24 Monday Friendship day 4th  

5 12.08.24 Monday International Youth day 11th, 12th  

6 17.08.24 Saturday Raksha bandhan Skit 1,2nd 

7 19.08.24 Monday Sanskrit day 6th 

8 24.08.24 Saturday Shree Krishna Janmashtami Pre primary 

9 29.08.24 Tuesday National Sports day 8th 

10 07.09.24 Saturday Grand Parents day Celebration 1 to 12th  

11 14.09.24 Saturday Hindi Diwas 5th  

12 27.09.24 Friday World Heart day 12th (Science) 

13 04.10.24 Friday World Animal Welfare day 2nd 

14 09.10.24 Wednesday Act on Navratri based story Primary 

15 28.10.24 Monday National Integration day Middle 

17 02.12.24 Monday Aids day 11th  

18 03.12.24 Tuesday International Disabilities day 10th  

19 

10.12.24 Tuesday Human Rights day 
12th 

(Commerce) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Academic Session: 2024 - 2025 
 

Annual Exam (Non-Academic/Oral/Practical) 

Time Schedule [1st Two Periods] 

Class/                  
Date 

Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI 

02-03-
2025 

Monday Music Dance Draw G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. Music English 

02-04-
2025 

Tuesday G.K. Draw. Comp. Eng. Hindi Eng. S.St Hindi Sci. Physics/B.st 

02-05-
2025 

Wednesday Maths  Music Hindi Comp. Dance 
Sans./                 
Draw 

Maths S.St Eng. Chem/Acc. 

02-06-
2025 

Thursday Eng. Hindi Music Maths  Comp. Sci. I.T. Dance Hindi Maths/Eco./Bio 

02-07-
2025 

Friday Draw  G.K. Maths Hindi Eng I.T.              Sci. 
Sans./                 
Draw 

Maths  Music 

02-08-
2025 

Saturday Hindi Maths  Eng. Dance Draw  Maths Music Eng Dance Hindi/PE 

02-10-
2025 

Monday Comp. Eng. EVS Music Maths  
Hindi/                         
Dance 

Eng. I.T. Draw - 

02-11-
2025 

Tuesday Dance Comp. G.K. Draw EVS S.St 
Hindi/                         
Dance 

Maths IT/AI - 

02-12-
2025 

Wednesday - - Dance EVS Music Eng. 
Sans./                 
Draw 

Sci. S.St - 

     

 
 

      Annual Exam (Academic) 2024 - 25 

Class/               
Date 

Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI 

14/02/25 Friday - - - - - Hindi Math Hindi Eng. Maths/Eco./Bio 

17/02/25 Monday - - - - - S.St. Eng. S.St S.St English 

19/02/25 Wednesday - - Math Math Eng. Sans. Hindi Eng. Hindi Hindi/PE 

21/02/25 Friday Math Comp. EVS Comp. Hindi Sci. I.T. Sans. IT/AI Chem/Acc. 

24/02/25 Monday Hindi Hindi Eng. Eng. Math Math Sci. Math Math Physics/B.st 

27/02/25 Thursday Comp. Math Hindi EVS EVS Eng. S.St Sci. Sci. - 

03-01-
2025 

Saturday Eng. Eng. Comp. Hindi Comp. I.T. Sans. I.T. - - 

 


